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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

95 KAKABADZE EDUARD GEO 67,82 108,0 111,0 111,0 111,002-08-01 281
14 GRISCENKO ARTJOMS LAT 66,52 107,0 110,0 110,0 110,004-03-01 252
65 AMIRYAN TIGRAN ARM 68,74 105,0 110,0 110,0 110,008-05-01 233
29 YORDANOV KRISTIYAN BUL 68,96 103,0 106,0 109,0 109,018-09-01 224
20 BABAYEV TARMENKHAN AZE 67,44 101,0 105,0 107,0 105,008-01-02 215
51 ALKHASOV ALIMARDAN AZE 67,24 101,0 106,0 107,0 101,008-01-01 206
25 GALIATSATOS GERASIMO GRE 68,88 101,0 108,0 108,0 101,003-07-01 197
56 BONCIK BARTOSZ KACPE POL 67,10 95,0 100,0 105,0 100,025-03-01 188
45 KMITA DOMINIK POL 65,52 90,0 95,0 97,0 95,010-11-01 179
46 TEREBESI ADRIAN HUN 67,76 95,0 95,0 95,0 95,029-01-02 1610
23 ZUDDAS ALBERTO ITA 67,92 88,0 88,0 91,0 88,022-07-01 1511
49 DIMARIA GIUSEPPE ITA 67,28 87,0 91,0 92,0 87,019-10-01 1412

CLEAN & JERK Men 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

29 YORDANOV KRISTIYAN BUL 68,96 132,0 136,0 141,0 141,018-09-01 281
14 GRISCENKO ARTJOMS LAT 66,52 125,0 130,0 134,0 134,004-03-01 252
95 KAKABADZE EDUARD GEO 67,82 126,0 130,0 133,0 133,002-08-01 233
65 AMIRYAN TIGRAN ARM 68,74 130,0 132,0 134,0 132,008-05-01 224
20 BABAYEV TARMENKHAN AZE 67,44 123,0 128,0 131,0 131,008-01-02 215
46 TEREBESI ADRIAN HUN 67,76 117,0 123,0 126,0 126,029-01-02 206
51 ALKHASOV ALIMARDAN AZE 67,24 121,0 126,0 128,0 121,008-01-01 197
56 BONCIK BARTOSZ KACPE POL 67,10 120,0 125,0 125,0 120,025-03-01 188
23 ZUDDAS ALBERTO ITA 67,92 110,0 116,0 121,0 116,022-07-01 179
25 GALIATSATOS GERASIMO GRE 68,88 116,0 121,0 121,0 116,003-07-01 1610
45 KMITA DOMINIK POL 65,52 105,0 110,0 115,0 115,010-11-01 1511
49 DIMARIA GIUSEPPE ITA 67,28 105,0 111,0 111,0 105,019-10-01 1412

TOTAL Men 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

29 YORDANOV KRISTIYAN BUL 68,96 109,0 141,0 250,018-09-01 281 334,7
14 GRISCENKO ARTJOMS LAT 66,52 110,0 134,0 244,004-03-01 252 334,3
95 KAKABADZE EDUARD GEO 67,82 111,0 133,0 244,002-08-01 233 330,2
65 AMIRYAN TIGRAN ARM 68,74 110,0 132,0 242,008-05-01 224 324,7
20 BABAYEV TARMENKHAN AZE 67,44 105,0 131,0 236,008-01-02 215 320,5
51 ALKHASOV ALIMARDAN AZE 67,24 101,0 121,0 222,008-01-01 206 302,1
46 TEREBESI ADRIAN HUN 67,76 95,0 126,0 221,029-01-02 197 299,2
56 BONCIK BARTOSZ KACPE POL 67,10 100,0 120,0 220,025-03-01 188 299,7
25 GALIATSATOS GERASIMO GRE 68,88 101,0 116,0 217,003-07-01 179 290,7
45 KMITA DOMINIK POL 65,52 95,0 115,0 210,010-11-01 1610 290,6
23 ZUDDAS ALBERTO ITA 67,92 88,0 116,0 204,022-07-01 1511 275,8
49 DIMARIA GIUSEPPE ITA 67,28 87,0 105,0 192,019-10-01 1412 261,1
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